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САФРОНОВ, Владимир 
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БЕЛОВ, Дмитрий 
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БЕЛОВ, Дмитрий 
Московская

БАЗАРОВ, Сергей 
Пермский
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0

ДУРАКОВ, Сергей 
Пермский

ЗАДОРИН, Александр 
Тюменская
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БЕЛОВ, Дмитрий 
Московская
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Пермский
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0

БЕЛОВ, Дмитрий 
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ДУРАКОВ, Сергей 
Пермский

КОНДРАТЕНКО, Сергей 
Тульская
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5

0

ДУРАКОВ, Сергей 
Пермский

17

САФРОНОВ, Владимир 
Липецкая

МЕЛЬЦОВ, Сергей 
Пермский
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5

0

САФРОНОВ, Владимир 
Липецкая

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION Чемпионат России среди ветеранов
Weight category: M2 men 35-39 -81 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

САФРОНОВ, Владимир LIP
МЕЛЬЦОВ, Сергей PRM
БЕЛОВ, Дмитрий MSO
ДУРАКОВ, Сергей PRM
НАСЕКО, Вячеслав PRM
КОНДРАТЕНКО, Сергей TUL
БАЗАРОВ, Сергей PRM
ЗАДОРИН, Александр TUM
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-81 kg
(10 competitors)


